

6 CS DJ 876/17
KISHNI DEVI Vs. SATAN AND ORS.

03.06.2026

Present : Sh. Sushant Rana, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Mohan Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 & 2.

Adjournment sought on behalf of plaintiff to file the appropriate application.

Heard. Last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff.

Put up on **10.09.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
03.06.2026